Side broom left (97077150-03) -> 85-00-1993-770_1

Page 1 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



Side broom left (97077150-03) ->

85-00-1993-770_1

Pos. Part-No. Material-No. | Description Measurement DIN/ISO S:giarl]l No. Serial No. end yalid from (alid until Remarks Qty. Lthn
1| 01135000 90449356 1 |PC
ISO
2| 00042900 12332029 |Washer 7093-8-2 6 |PC
00HV-N2
3| 00537390 11132032 | Cylinder head screw M8x30-8.8 A2G DIN 7984 1 |PC
4| 00974400 90309097 | Bushing 3 |PC
5| 00521270 90293044 |Roller 3 |PC
6| 00051510 12040051 | Hex. Nut M8-8 A2G DIN 985 1 |PC
7| 00695300 12326021 |Washer 8,4-St A3G DIN 7349 1 |PC
8| 00054690 11038262 |hexagon screw M8x35-8.8-N3 DIN 933 1 |PC
9| 00054020 12158028 | Wing nut M6-5 A2G DIN 315 1 |PC
10| 00053330 12022042 |Hex. Nut M6-8 A2G DIN 934 1 |PC
11| 00138180 11032190 | hexagon screw M8x50-8.8 N2 1ISO 4014 1 |PC
12| 00029170 90246943 | Bushing 1 |PC
13| 01130650 | 17248022 iggﬂ;'?ﬂiﬁ?oo'w 1 |PC
14| 00853730 90275975 | Star handle GN5337.2-32-M6-E 1 |PC
15| 00740090 12520053 | Detent edged washer SKM-8-8.8 dac 1 |PC
16| 00053350 12022059 |Hex. Nut M8-8 A2G DIN 934 1 |PC
17| 01130730 90445966 | Belt pulley 1 |PC
18| 01130720 90445974 | Bushing 1 |PC
19| 01134320 16418477 |Narrow V-belt XPZ 1012 Lp DIN 7753 1 |PC
20| 01134990 90419698 1 |PC
21| 00052420 13053095 | Dowel pin 4x30-St ISO 8748 1 |PC
22| 00054410 11038049 | hexagon screw M5x16-8.8-N3 1ISO 4017 2 |PC
23| 00053720 12310025 |Washer 5-200HV-N2 ISO 7089 4 |PC
24| 01135010 90464413 1 |PC
25| 00051340 12040036 |Hex. Nut M5-6 A2G DIN 985 2 |PC
Page 2 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



